Page 1/7
FN-L GEN 2 • Rev. 2023-6-20
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
FN-L GEN 2
LED VAPOR TIGHT HIGH BAY
Specification Grade for Food Processing, Beverage and
Rigorous Applications

  For emergency lighting spacing, please see page 5.
FN-L GEN 2
ORDERING GUIDE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
LINK TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
Lumen
package
Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
30K 35K 40K 50K CRI Life L70
(hrs)
 Tested hours
LM-80 (hrs)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
S1B 77
120-277
347
12 620 164 13 030 170 13 340 174 13 550 176
80+
180 950
9 000
0.975 10.274
S2B 107 16 080 150 16 610 155 17 000 159 17 270 161 0.980 5.974
S3B 123 18 740 153 19 360 158 19 810 161 20 130 164
173 200
0.966 9.367
S4B 179 26 570 148 27 440 153 28 090 157 28 530 159 0.939 9.282
S5B 205 29 300 143 30 260 147 30 970 151 31 470 153 163 850 0.972 10.245
Lumen
package
Luminaire
Watts
(W)
LINK
Watts
(W)
30K 35K 40K 50K
Lumen
(lm)
Lumen
(lm)
Lumen
(lm)
Lumen
(lm)
LS1B 77
11
1 341 1 385 1 418 1 440
LS2B 107
LS3B 123 1 347 1 391 1 424 1 446
LS4B 179
1 322 1 365 1 397 1 419